
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN S 754.40 FT, W 142.67 FT,
SW ALONG CURVE 170.63 FT, CONT

YOUNG MICHEAL M JR
261 SW WHISPER DR
FT WHITE, FL 32038

16-6S-16-03832-234

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

16616.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/27/2015 TW 5.20 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

35,520
9,100
55,000
99,620
24,823
74,797

0
74,797
99,620

0

99,620

1276/0524 6/16/2014 QC U I 11 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KITTY W WHEATE

MICHAEL M YOUNG JR

0635/0570 10/17/1987 WD Q V 14,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATTEN CORP

WHEATE
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XFOB:2:1: SUNB MH

BLDG:1:1: SUNB MH

HX Base Yr

261 SW WHISPER DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,598 92.6100 55.57 88,801 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 33,609

UOP 120 25 30 667

USP 160 35 56 1,245

1,792 1,598 35,520

BAS= W16 USP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W40 UOP= W10 S12 E10 N12$ S27
E56 N27$.

BAS

16

40

27

56

27

USP 10

16

10

16

UOP

10

12

10

12

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

9,100

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


